
Position Name Email

Co-President Margo Sbrocco margo@teamings.com

Co-President Tori Williams bak2texas@aol.com

Co-President-Elect Anjali Zutshi anjalihkaul@gmail.com

Co-President-Elect Kirsten Luke kirstenluke@me.com

Treasurer Anjali Zutshi anjalihkaul@gmail.com

Treasurer-Elect Julia Thompson jthompson2295@gmail.com

Secretary Kim Allen kjoyallen@hotmail.com

No Hassle Fundraiser Christi Lowin clowin00@gmail.com

Teacher Appreciation Janna Holley Jholley10@austin.rr.com

Heather Goldman heather@selectconferencing.com

Kati Hammett kthammett@gmail.com

Website Liaison Rebecca Hunter rebeccahunter1@hotmail.com

Box Tops Chair Nancy Stallcup nancy@tcdrs.org

8th Grade Career Day Adriana Lozano quiroga.adriana@me.com

Celebration WR-Food Jill Bustamante jill.bustamante@gmail.com

Celebration WR-Food Emily Fournier ehfournier@me.com

Celebration WR-Games Laura Pankonein lpankonien@gmail.com

Celebration WR-Raffle Monica Hinkle monicahinkle.tx@gmail.com

Celebration WR-Tickets Rebecca Hunter rebeccahunter1@hotmail.com

Celebration WR-Volunteers Valerie Andrus vxandruss@gmail.com

Community Service* Leslie Beasley lbeasley7@yahoo.com

Concessions Theresa Torelli ttorelli@austin.rr.com

Copy Room Meg Valentine meg@valentinehub.com

Dance/Games Nights Co-Chair Amy Janota amy_janota@hotmail.com

Decals Beth Utley butley@austin.rr.com

EEF Campus Representative Leslie Abbott lfabbott@mac.com

Landscape Co-Chair Kristin Paull kpaull@planetpaull.com

Landscape Co-Chair

Amy Young and Jay 

Sexton

amyfyoung@me.com; 

jay@eclipseaustin.com

Library Volunteer Coordinator Lezlie Jackson lezlie@rsitex.com

Lost & Found Coordinator Carol Alejandro calejandro@austin.rr.com

Medieval Festival Lucinda Valenti lvalenti@mindspring.com

Medieval Festival- volunteers Liz Seade lseade@austin.rr.com

Medieval Festival-banquet Kim Permenter mdper@sbcglobal.net

Paw Prints Wanda Molinary wandamolinary@gmail.com

Picture Day Heather Hodes heatherhodes@gmail.com

Pie Day Nancy Stallcup nancy@tcdrs.org

Pie Day Valerie Hanby vhanby@mac.com

Committee Chairs
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Safe Homes Liaison Cathy Hoover cathyhoover@austin.rr.com

School Safety and Health Advisory Martha Watanabe mcw7509@sbcglobal.net

School Store Jennifer Spector jspecs@austin.rr.com

School Store Audrey Stone audibill@austin.rr.com

Science Day Student Liason Teresa Bowerman tbowerman@eanesisd.net

Star Student of the Month Carol Thomson ct3bears@gmail.com

Teacher Appreciation Diana Saltel salteld@aol.com

Teacher Birthdays Kathy Rodrigue RRodrigue1@austin.rr.com

Teacher Support-Office Jill Cortez jilly1c@yahoo.com

Website Liaison Rebecca Hunter rebeccahunter1@hotmail.com

Wildcat Warmup Debbie Brown sicher99@hotmail.com

Wildcat Warmup Christi Lowin clowin00@gmail.com

6th Grade Pool Party Stacey Montgomery oc5489@gmail.com

Beth Massengale bethmassengale@yahoo.com

8th Grade End of Year Field Trip Peggy McDonnell
peggy@kidventure.com

Athletic Fund Gear Co-Chair Carrie Wilkin carriewilkin@hotmail.com

Athletic Fund Gear Co-Chair Kelly Vender kvender@austin.rr.com

Athletic Fund Donations Chair Stephanie Rousseau foreverlonghorn@gmail.com
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